CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA Research & Specialty GasCONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Features Materials SpecificationsFeatures Materials Specifications
55C 1414-01-311 shown
304/307 Series Regulators
Compatible with high purity gas
Modular Isolation Valve Design
Application flexibility
Front and Rear Regulator Inlet Options

(10 PSI Models Only)
Installation DimensionsInstallation Dimensions
Ordering Information
55C A B C D E F G
Series
55C
Left Side
Outlet Pressure
Left Side
Outlet Valves
Right Side
Outlet Pressure
Right Side
Outlet Valves
Outlet
Connections
Valve Type Orientation and Gas Service Label
0: None 0: None 0: None 0: None 0: None 1: Diaphragm 0: Rear Inlet
No labels
1: 0-15 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
1: One 1: 0-15 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
1: One 1: 1/4" tube 1: Rear Inlet
Carbon Dioxide only*
Carbon Dioxide (left)/Nitrogen (right)†
2: 0-30 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
2: Two 2: 0-30 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
2: Two 2: 1/8" tube 2: Rear Inlet
Nitrogen only*
Nitrogen (left)/Carbon dioxide (right)†
3: 0-50 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
3: Three 3: 0-50 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
3: Three 3: 1/4" hose barb A: Front Inlet
No labels
5: 0-100 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
4: Four 5: 0-100 PSIG
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
4: Four 4: 6mm tube B: Front Inlet
Carbon Dioxide only*
Carbon Dioxide (left)/Nitrogen (right)†
9: 0-10 PSIG with
Relief Valve*
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
9: 0-10 PSIG with
Relief Valve*
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
C: Front Inlet
Nitrogen only*
Nitrogen (left)/Carbon dioxide (right)†
A: 0-15 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
A: 0-15 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
* = A or C = 0
† = A and C ≠ 0B: 0-30 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
B: 0-30 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
C: 0-50 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
C: 0-50 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
E: 0-100 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
E: 0-100 PSIG
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
J:  0-10 PSIG with